
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

12 

61A 

48 

79 

167 

25 

11 

133 

31 

41 

007 

44 

13A 

61 

211 

85 

107 

82 

10 

17 

77A 

22 

13 

  7 

92 

Name 

Joey Bojalad 

Joe Blacker 

Chris DeMinco 

Scott Fraser 

Wyatt Foster 

Peter Uzdavinis 

David Porter 

Simon Briggs 

Chase Maurer 

Gary Jebsen 

Rick Fraser 

Allen Goode 

Andrew McLean 

Eric Russell 

Brian C Schommer 

John Hasty 

V Carl George 

Michael Oritt 

Doug Sanders 

Charles Holod 

Alan Schommer 

Mark Haynes 

Thomas Phelan 

John Nash 

Hervey Parke 

Class 

5bBSR 

5bBSR 

5bFM 

1FP 

3EP 

1FP 

3BS 

3DP 

3GT 

3DP 

1FP 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

NA 

3EP 

1FP 

4FM 

3DP 

3CP 

NB 

1GT 

3CP 

3CP 

1FJ2 

Best Tm 

2:07.325 

2:09.609 

2:11.136 

2:22.128 

2:23.183 

2:23.251 

2:25.190 

2:25.584 

2:26.190 

2:26.332 

2:27.986 

2:28.673 

2:29.454 

2:29.744 

2:32.778 

2:34.584 

2:34.740 

2:35.428 

2:37.513 

2:38.785 

2:40.588 

2:40.927 

2:44.458 

2:46.222 

3:01.912 

2nd Best 

2:08.775 

2:10.262 

2:11.828 

2:22.468 

2:23.347 

2:24.612 

2:31.052 

2:26.902 

2:26.633 

2:26.563 

2:31.786 

2:31.004 

2:30.396 

2:30.442 

2:33.348 

2:35.438 

2:35.858 

2:37.234 

2:38.470 

2:57.846 

2:43.091 

2:42.184 

2:46.370 

Year 

1967 

1964 

1971 

1958 

1967 

1964 

1965 

1972 

1990 

1962 

1972 

1967 

1958 

1961 

1992 

1962 

1959 

1959 

1974 

1967 

1999 

1963 

1967 

1961 

1960 

Make/Model 

Ginetta G12 

Brabham BT 8 

Mallock 11B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Porsche 912 

MG Midget 

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 

MG B 

Honda CRX 

Volvo P1800 

MG Midget 

Triumph TR4A 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

MG A 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph TR3B 

MG A 

Elva MK IV 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Lotus 7 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Datsun SRL 311 

Lotus Super Seven 

Elva 200 FJ 

Color 

Silver/Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Green 

Red/White 

Orange 

Red 

Yellow 

Silver/Black 

Blue/White 

Green 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

White/Red 

Yellow/Green 

Black/White 

White/Red 

Red 

Black/Silver 

Blue/White 

Orange 

Red/White 

Silver 

Black 

Hometown 

Sewickley PA 

Ellicott City MD 

Rush NY 

Woodstock GA 

Greensboro NC 

Carrollton VA 

Darien CT 

Durham NC 

Statesville NC 

Leesburg VA 

Marietta GA 

Virginia Beach VA 

Prides Crossing MA 

Mebane NC 

Dayton OH 

Gastonia NC 

Brentwood TN 

Lusby MD 

Matthews NC 

Augusta GA 

Vero Beach FL 

Roanoke VA 

Hendersonville NC 

Gulfport FL 

Waccabuc NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#17 - loss of top 3 lap times overall for running the checker. 
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SVRA Mission Foods VIR SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:42 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/8/2022 08:00 


